Tuesday—April 1
Wednesday—April 2
Wednesday—April 2
Thursday—April 2
Thursday—April 3
Friday—April 4
Sunday—April 6
Tuesday—April 8
Wednesday—April 9
Wednesday—April 9
Thursday—April 10
Thursday—April 10
Sunday—April 13

Monday—April 14
Wednesday—April 16
Thursday—April 17
Thursday—April 17

Friday—April 18
Sunday—April 20

Monday—April 21
Wednesday—April 23
Friday—April 25
Sunday—April 27
Wednesday—April 30

10:00 am
2:30 pm
4:00 pm
1:00 pm
3:30 pm
10:00 am
9:00 am
6:00 pm
10:00 am
4:00 pm
12 noon
3:30 pm
9:00 am

5:30 pm
4:00 pm
1:30 pm
5:00 pm
12 noon

9:00 am

Easter Monday
4:30 pm

Upcoming
Events

Nominating Team
Fran's Friends

Chapel Choir

Board Planning Metting
Lenten Bible Study
Mission Team

Fifth Sunday in Lent
Bunco4Missions
Building & Grounds Team
Chapel Choir

Men’s Fellowship
Lenten Bible Study
Palm Sunday

Chapel Board Meeting
Personnel Team
Chapel Choir

Finance Team
Maundy Thursday
Holy Communion
Good Friday Tenebrae
Lenten Cantata
Easter Sunday

Holy Communion
Office Closed

Chapel Choir

Newsletter Article Deadline

9:00 am
4:30 pm

#
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Second Sunday of Easter

Chapel Choir iﬂgﬁ*




