

Upcoming Events

Tuesday April 1	10:00 am	Nominating Toam
Tuesday—April 1		Nominating Team
Wednesday—April 2	2:30 pm	Fran's Friends
Wednesday—April 2	4:00 pm	Chapel Choir
Thursday—April 2	1:00 pm	Board Planning Metting
Thursday—April 3	3:30 pm	Lenten Bible Study
Friday—April 4	10:00 am	Mission Team
Sunday—April 6	9:00 am	Fifth Sunday in Lent
Tuesday—April 8	6:00 pm	Bunco4Missions
Wednesday—April 9	10:00 am	Building & Grounds Team
Wednesday-April 9	4:00 pm	Chapel Choir
Thursday—April 10	12 noon	Men's Fellowship
Thursday—April 10	3:30 pm	Lenten Bible Study
Sunday—April 13	9:00 am	Palm Sunday
		Chapel Board Meeting
Monday—April 14	5:30 pm	Personnel Team
Wednesday—April 16	4:00 pm	Chapel Choir
Thursday—April 17	1:30 pm	Finance Team
Thursday—April 17	5:00 pm	Maundy Thursday
		Holy Communion
Friday—April 18	12 noon	Good Friday Tenebrae
		Lenten Cantata
Sunday—April 20	9:00 am	Easter Sunday
		Holy Communion
Monday—April 21	Easter Monday	Office Closed
Wednesday—April 23	4:30 pm	Chapel Choir
Friday-April 25	Newsletter Article Deadline	
Sunday—April 27	9:00 am	Second Sunday of Easter
Wednesday—April 30	4:30 pm	Chapel Choir
	85.0	